
All Teams in Division 7.1 

 

               Team 1                Team 2  Date                Time              Venue 

7.1 SVDP                Holy Name Sat 13-Mar 10:00 AM Crocker #4 

7.1 St. Peter SF St. Stephen Sun 14-Mar 1:00 PM West Sunset #1 

7.1 St. Cecilia OLM                 Sun 14-Mar 3:30 PM Fairmont #1 

7.1 St. Stephen SVDP                 Sat 20-Mar 10:00 AM Mc Coppin 

7.1 Epiphany St. Peter SF  Sun 21-Mar 1:00 PM Glen Park #2 

7.1 Holy Name St. Cecilia  Sun 21-Mar 2:00 PM West Sunset #1 

7.1 St. Brendan OLM                 Sun 21-Mar 3:30 PM Glen Park #2 

7.1 St. Peter SF St. Stephen  Sun 28-Mar 12:30 PM Glen Park #2 

7.1 Epiphany OLM                 Sun 28-Mar 1:15 PM Fairmont #1 

7.1 St. Cecilia St. Brendan Wed 31-Mar 5:30 PM Glen Park #2 

7.1 Holy Name OLM                Wed 31-Mar 5:30 PM Palega #2 

7.1 SVDP                 St. Brendan Wed 14-Apr 5:30 PM Glen Park #2 

7.1 St. Peter SF SVDP                Sat 17-Apr 12:30 PM Mc Coppin 

7.1 St. Peter SF St. Cecilia Sun 18-Apr 11:30 AM West Sunset #1 

7.1 St. Stephen OLM                Sun 18-Apr 3:45 PM Fairmont #1 

7.1 Epiphany Holy Name Wed 21-Apr 5:30 PM Crocker #4 

7.1 SVDP                St. Cecilia Sat 24-Apr 11:30 AM Mc Coppin 

7.1 St. Peter SF OLM                Sun 25-Apr 3:30 PM Fairmont #1 

7.1 St. Stephen Holy Name Sun 25-Apr 3:45 PM West Sunset #1 

7.1 St. Stephen St. Cecilia Tue 27-Apr 5:30 PM Aptos 

7.1 Epiphany St. Brendan Wed 28-Apr 5:30 PM Crocker #4 

7.1 Epiphany St. Cecilia Sun 02-May 1:00 PM Glen Park #2 



7.1 St. Peter SF Holy Name Sun 02-May 3:30 PM Glen Park #2 

7.1 Holy Name St. Brendan Tue 04-May 5:45 PM Aptos 

7.1 SVDP               OLM                Wed 05-May 5:45 PM Palega #2 

7.1 Epiphany St. Stephen Sat 08-May 10:00 AM Crocker #4 

7.1 Holy Name OLM                Sat 08-May 10:00 AM Mc Coppin 

7.1 St. Peter SF St. Brendan Sat 08-May 3:00 PM Mc Coppin 

7.1 Epiphany St. Brendan Wed 12-May 5:45 PM Palega #2 

7.1 SVDP                St. Cecilia  Wed 12-May 5:45 PM West Sunset #1 

7.1 St. Stephen St. Brendan Sun 16-May 12:00 PM Glen Park #2 

7.1 Epiphany SVDP                    Wed 19-May 5:45 PM Palega #2 

7.1 PO PO                               Sat 22-May  12:00 PM           Mc Coppin 

7.1 PO PO                                Sat 22-May  2:30 PM  Mc Coppin 

7.1 PO PO                                Wed 26-May  5:30 PM               Glen Park #2 


